
How can I be involved? 

 

What are we doing?  
 
 

 

Building together is our new coproduction strategy to 

improve your services and a way of working together 

 
 

 

 
 

It can be working together on almost anything from 
an EasyRead leaflet to designing a new service. 

 

 
 

The main point is that people who use services 
are the best at knowing what they want. 

 
 

 

 
 
 

This can include professionals, carers and families as 
well. 

 

 
 
 

By working together as equals the things people 
think are important will be included. 

 

 
 

How will this happen? 
 



 
We will have two groups who will work together: 
 
Building Together Board 
Peer Support Network 

 

 
 

What is the Building Together Board? 
 

 

 

 
Ten people with lots of different skills who use services 
and/or carers working with Worcestershire County Council 
 

 

 
 

 
Together we will produce a Charter, Shared Values and a plan 
to deliver services 

 

 
 

 

 

 
People who use services know what works, so we can’t get it 
right without you 
 

 

What will I need to do? 
 

 

 
Attend Board two-to-three-hour meetings six times a year 
 
 

 



 
 
 

Board members will be paid £25.38 per hour 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 
Work together for people who use services, what they want 
and be fully involved in helping to make it happen. 

 

 
 
 
Help create a regular Newsletter 

 

 

 
 

 

 
We will make sure everyone will have the right support to be 
involved 

 

 
 

 
Feel valued, see different points of view and have fun! 

 

 
 

 




